

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Bader & Sons Co. 20801 Pontiac Trail South Lyon, MI 48178 248-437-2091

epetzold@greentractors.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

City Of Ann Arbor MI

Delivering Dealer:
Bader & Sons Co.
Erich Petzold
20801 Pontiac Trail
South Lyon, MI 48178
Phone: 248-437-2091
epetzold@greentractors.com

Quote ID: 14625349
Created On: 19 January 2017
Last Modified On: 13 July 2017
Expiration Date: 13 August 2017

Selling Price Extended Equipment Summary Qty JOHN DEERE 1585 TerrainCut with \$32,891.78 X 1 \$ 32,891.78 ComfortCab Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower Deck) Contract: MI Ag, Grounds, and Roadside Equip 071B7700085 (PG 3W) Price Effective Date: September 12, 2016 JOHN DEERE 60 Heavy-Duty Rotary \$3,855.20 X 1 \$ 3,855.20 Broom (For 1500 TerrainCut, 1400/1500 Series II and Non-Series

II Front Mowers)

Contract: MI Ag, Grounds, and Roadside Equip 071B7700085 (PG 3W)

Price Effective Date: September 12, 2016

Equipment Total \$36,746.98

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items	Quote Summary	
	Equipment Total	\$ 36,746.98
	Trade In	
	SubTotal	\$ 36,746.98
	Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00
	Total	\$ 36,746.98
	Down Payment	(0.00)
Salesperson : X	Accepted By : X	

Confidential



ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Bader & Sons Co. 20801 Pontiac Trail South Lyon, MI 48178 248-437-2091 epetzold@greentractors.com

Rental Applied (0.00) **Balance Due** \$36,746.98



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 14625349 **Customer Name:**

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Bader & Sons Co. 20801 Pontiac Trail South Lyon, MI 48178

248-437-2091

epetzold@greentractors.com

JOHN DEERE 1585 TerrainCut with ComfortCab Commercial Front Mower Hours: Stock Number: Contract: MI Ag, Grounds, and Roadside Equip Selling Price * 071B7700085 (PG 3W) \$ 32,891.78

Price Effective Date: September 12, 2016

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
2463TC	1585 TerrainCut with ComfortCab Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower Deck)	1	\$ 40,951.00	21.00	\$ 8,599.71	\$ 32,351.29	\$ 32,351.29
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A United States and Canada		1	\$ 0.00	21.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Dealer At	tachı	ments/Non-C	ontract/Oper	n Market		
AR87167	Engine Coolant Heater (110 V)	1	\$ 80.90	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 80.90	\$ 80.90
LVB24844	External Mirror Kit (Cab Only)	1	\$ 190.30	21.00	\$ 39.96	\$ 150.34	\$ 150.34
TCB10303 Rear Weight Mounting Kit		1	\$ 112.36	21.00	\$ 23.60	\$ 88.76	\$ 88.76
LVB24853	Rear Work Light Kit (2 Lights) (Cab Only)	1	\$ 150.70	21.00	\$ 31.65	\$ 119.05	\$ 119.05
BTC10673	Reverse Alarm Kit (Back-up alarm)	1	\$ 128.40	21.00	\$ 26.96	\$ 101.44	\$ 101.44
	Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 662.66		\$ 122.17	\$ 540.49	\$ 540.49
	Value Added Services Total		\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Suggested Price						\$ 32,891.78
Total Selling Price			\$ 41,613.66		\$ 8,721.88	\$ 32,891.78	\$ 32,891.78

JOHN DEERE 60 Heavy-Duty Rotary Broom (For 1500 TerrainCut, 1400/1500



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 14625349 **Customer Name:**

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513

FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Bader & Sons Co. 20801 Pontiac Trail South Lyon, MI 48178

248-437-2091

epetzold@greentractors.com

Equ	ipment	Notes:

Hours:

Selling Price * Stock Number:

Contract: MI Ag, Grounds, and Roadside Equip

\$ 3,855.20

071B7700085 (PG 3W)

Price Effective Date: September 12, 2016							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items						tems	
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0500TC	60 Heavy-Duty Rotary Broom (For 1500 TerrainCut, 1400/1500 Series II and Non-Series II Front Mowers)	1	\$ 3,247.00	21.00	\$ 681.87	\$ 2,565.13	\$ 2,565.13
Standard Options - Per Unit							
1000	Lift Arms, Cylinders, Drive Shaft and Hardware	1	\$ 1,633.00	21.00	\$ 342.93	\$ 1,290.07	\$ 1,290.07
	Standard Options Total		\$ 1,633.00		\$ 342.93	\$ 1,290.07	\$ 1,290.07
	Suggested Price						\$ 3,855.20
Total Selli	ng Price		\$ 4,880.00		\$ 1,024.80	\$ 3,855.20	\$ 3,855.20